
ATA‐71 

DESCRIPTION 

Dismountable welded steel frame.
‐ Secured anƟ‐skid aluminium working plaƞorm

 
 

‐ RAL 9016 white paint (standard color). 
‐ Other color on request. 

STRENGTHS 

‐ ArƟculated rear arms for disengagement. 
‐ Removable balustrade. 

Removable spar and transverses for easy shipping. 
‐ Skydrol resistant paint. 
‐ Unpainted parts corrosion treated. 
‐ ‘‘Made in France’’ quality. 
‐ OperaƟon and maintenance manual (French and English). 
‐ AIRBUS TEM listed. 
‐ Three years warranty (except paint and wear parts). 
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TMH-tools TMH EC11 

PW4000‐100 series ENGINE CRADLE 90’’ STANDARD  
BERCEAU MOTEUR 90’’ série PW4000‐100  

DESCRIPTION 

‐ Structure en acier mécano‐soudée démontable. 
‐ Plateforme sécurisée avec plancher anƟdérapant en aluminium. 
‐ Ferrures moteur amovibles. 
‐ PaƟns à rouleaux avec mâchoires d’immobilisaƟon. 
‐ Broches de verrouillage. 
‐ Peinture blanche RAL 9016 (couleur standard). 
‐ Autre couleur sur demande. 

ATOUTS 

‐  Montants avants et arrières arƟculés pour le désengagement. 
‐ Garde‐corps démontables. 
‐ Longerons et traverses démontables pour faciliter le transport. 
‐ Peinture résistante au skydrol. 
‐ Pièces non peintes traitées anƟcorrosion. 
‐ Qualité de fabricaƟon Française. 
‐ Manuel de maintenance et d’uƟlisaƟon (Français en Anglais). 
‐ Listé dans le TEM AIRBUS. 
‐ GaranƟe trois ans (à l’excepƟon de la peinture et des pièces d’usure). 

Displayed with RAL 2011 paint 
Présenté avec peinture orange RAL 2011 

The images and technical data presented in this document are not binding and could be subject to change without prior notice. 
Les photos et les caractéristiques techniques présentées dans ce document ne sont pas contractuelles et sont susceptibles de changer sans préavis. 
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This cradle is for engine removal/installation and ground handling only. It is not suitable for engine transportation 
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PW4000‐100 series ENGINE CRADLE 90’’ STANDARD  
BERCEAU MOTEUR 90’’ série PW4000‐100  DESCRIPTION | DESCRIPTION 

SPECIFICATIONS   

Capacité 62 kN 

Longueur hors tout  2860 mm 

Largeur hors tout 3060 mm 

Hauteur hors tout 1900 mm 

Poids 880 kg 

  

DONNEES DE TRANSPORT   

Dimensions L x l x h  290 x 190 x 125 cm 

Poids 1000 kg 

  

SPECIFICATIONS   

Capacity 6.5 ton US 

Overall length 112 in 

Overall width 120 in 

Overall height 75 in 

Weight 1940 lb 

  

SHIPPING DATA   

Dimensions L x w x h 115 x 75 x 49 in 

Weight 2200 lb 
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  TYPICAL AIRCRAFT APPLICATION ‐ APPLICATION TYPIQUE SUR AVION 

ASSOCIATED ENGINE TROLLEY ‐ CHARIOTS MOTEUR ASSOCIES 

TMH ET06‐10‐00 / TMH ET06‐20‐00 / TMH ET17‐00‐00 

ApplicaƟons given for informaƟon. Verify that characterisƟcs are in accordance with your needs. 
ApplicaƟons données à Ɵtre indicaƟf. Vérifier que les caractérisƟques sont en accord avec vos besoins. 
 

CerƟficate / CerƟfié  

The images and technical data presented in this document are not binding and could be subject to change without prior notice. 
Les photos et les caractéristiques techniques présentées dans ce document ne sont pas contractuelles et sont susceptibles de changer sans préavis. 
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ENGINES TYPE SUPPORTED ‐ TYPE DE MOTEURS SUPPORTES 

PW4100 series : PW4164, PW4168, PW4168A, PW4170 


